G-38
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

• Over all effi ciency >88%
• Regulated forced ventilation
Series DRR.UIC
isolated
19“-System
6kVA stat. / 7kVA dyn.
Stand: 08/12
AC and DC
Ui Po Uo fo Model number
V kVA
cont./dyn.
Veff / 3Ph
zero     to
Hz
max
680 - 1200 AC   6 / 7 400 50 DRR.UIC1000AC.400.60/70
1280V / 10s 6 / 7 460 60 DRR.UIC1000AC.460.60/70
1000V AC UIC hv-bus
16²/3 Hz
1050 - 1740 AC  6 / 7 400 50 DRR.UIC1500AC.400.60/70
1860V / 10s 6 / 7 460 60 DRR.UIC1500AC.460.60/70
1500V AC UIC hv-bus
50Hz
900 - 2050 DC 6 / 7 400 50 DRR.UIC1500DC.400.60/70
2500V / 10s 6 / 7 460 60 DRR.UIC1500DC.460.60/70
1500V DC UIC hv-bus
840 - 1560 DC 6 / 7 400 50 DRR.UIC1200DC.400.60/70
1640V / 10s 6 / 7 460 60 DRR.UIC1200DC.460.60/70
1200V-traction line
Higher short term run-up power                       on request
Cange of output voltage / output frequency                       on request
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:                       on request